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250490

BAIE MAHAULT (Stade Fiesque Duchesne) le 23/01/2021

FFA

TCM60m / TCM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:09:00

8 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 ESM / 2001 7''33 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m Haies (106) / TCM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 10:03:00

2 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 ESM / 2001 8''49 0Ea Macon 071 BFC
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COURSES ET CONCOURT

250490

BAIE MAHAULT (Stade Fiesque Duchesne) le 23/01/2021

FFA

CAF60m Haies (76) / CAF / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SONGEONS NOELIE 1401717 CAF / 2004 9''00 0Bik Pointois D Athletisme 971 GUA

CAF100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:20:00 Vent: +0.9

1 BORDELAIS KIANA 1254978 CAF / 2004 12''76 IR3 846Gosier Ac 971 GUA

2 TASSIUS ANNE-SOPHIE 1646523 CAF / 2004 12''91 IR4 819Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

3 NICOLSON AURELIE 2045137 CAF / 2005 13''20 R1 768Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

4 RILCY LAURE-YANNE 1714331 CAF / 2004 13''29 R2 752Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

5 CORTIN CHRISTINE 1346337 CAF / 2004 13''62 R3 696Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

6 POPOTTE KAYLIA 2054665 CAF / 2005 14''26 D1 594Gosier Ac 971 GUA

CAF100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 12:27:00 Vent: +1.3

1 ATAYI PAOLA 1364545 CAF / 2005 13''01 IR4 801Gosier Ac 971 GUA

2 GARCIA-MADRIZ TAHYNA 1457491 CAF / 2004 13''36 R2 740Gosier Ac 971 GUA

3 SAMSON LEA 1452016 CAF / 2005 13''66 R4 689Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

4 LALLBISSOUN MAELY 1746843 CAF / 2004 13''75 R4 675Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

5 GELABALE MATHILDE 1497620 CAF / 2004 14''43 D1 568Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

6 CLAMY ANGELIQUE 2136336 CAF / 2004 14''56 D2 549Association Sportive Et C 971 GUA

CAF200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:25:00 Vent: +2.2

1 NICOLSON AURELIE 2045137 CAF / 2005 27''14 IR4 755Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

2 THEOPHILE KLEA 2239274 CAF / 2004 27''15 IR4 754Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

3 CORTIN CHRISTINE 1346337 CAF / 2004 28''12 R2 677Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

4 LOUIS ERIKA 1518581 CAF / 2005 28''75 R4 629Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

5 ROBINET JANYCE 1829270 CAF / 2005 29''07 R4 605Juventus Sainte-anne 971 GUA

TASSIUS ANNE-SOPHIE 1646523 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

CAF200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 13:27:00 Vent: +0.9

1 BROCHANT MANOA 1372864 CAF / 2004 26''80 IR4 784Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

2 BLANCHET ORANE 1514727 CAF / 2005 27''30 R1 742La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

3 SAINT-OMER LYSANNE 2098778 CAF / 2005 28''18 R2 672Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

4 VARNERE MELIDZA 2022634 CAF / 2005 28''27 R3 665Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

5 LALLBISSOUN MAELY 1746843 CAF / 2004 29''70 R5 559Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

RILCY LAURE-YANNE 1714331 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

CAF400m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:00:00

1 MIATH SEPHORA 1524291 CAF / 2005 59''99 IR2 837Club Sportif Pointois Ath 971 GUA

2 FORBIN LOU 2232451 CAF / 2005 62''05 IR4 770Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

3 SORIMOUTOU LAURISSA 1270449 CAF / 2004 62''18 IR4 766Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

4 MORVAN MELINA 1716537 CAF / 2004 63''80 R1 715La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HYMAN PRINCESSE 1851692 CAF / 2005 13m29 IR1 789Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X ; 13m29 ; X
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2 MALESPINE CLARA 1520663 CAF / 2005 10m50 R3 617La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

10m01 ; 9m38 ; 9m83 ; 10m50

3 LAVIOLETTE AURORE 1957926 CAF / 2004 9m65 R6 564Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

9m65 ; X ; X

4 CALISTE NELLY 2067414 CAF / 2005 8m98 D1 523Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

8m32 ; X ; 8m57 ; 8m98

5 NICOLSON AURELIE 2045137 CAF / 2005 8m58 D2 499Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

7m04 ; 8m24 ; 8m58 ; 8m58

6 CORNELIE ELODIE 1281587 CAF / 2005 8m25 D2 478Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

8m25 ; X ; 6m77 ; X

7 URSULE HELAINA 1740523 CAF / 2005 8m00 D3 463Gosier Ac 971 GUA

7m10 ; 8m00 ; 7m83 ; X

8 CLAMY ANGELIQUE 2136336 CAF / 2004 7m62 D4 440Association Sportive Et C 971 GUA

6m99 ; 7m50 ; 7m62 ; X

9 TRESOR SHANA 1445583 CAF / 2004 7m34 D4 422Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

6m83 ; 7m19 ; 7m34 ; 6m63

CAFJavelot (500 g) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KALI LUCIANA 1638459 CAF / 2004 27m78 D1 485Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

25m48 ; 27m78 ; 25m66 ; 24m55

2 CALISTE NELLY 2067414 CAF / 2005 27m74 D1 484Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

26m02 ; 25m65 ; 27m74 ; 25m25

3 URSULE HELAINA 1740523 CAF / 2005 21m84 D4 377Gosier Ac 971 GUA

X ; X ; 21m84 ; X

4 CORNELIE ELODIE 1281587 CAF / 2005 17m94 D6 306Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

X ; 17m94 ; 12m03 ; 17m92

5 PALMYRE KHERENE 622792 CAF / 2004 17m94 D6 306Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

14m14 ; 13m82 ; 17m94 ; 14m25

SAINT-MARC KENZY 1957859 CAF / 2005 DNS 0Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

DNS

TCF60m / TCF / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:02:00

1 BAPTE LAETICIA 1551597 ESF / 1999 7''58 0Us Robert 972 MAR

2 SONGEONS NOELIE 1401717 CAF / 2004 7''93 0Bik Pointois D Athletisme 971 GUA

3 PHILETAS KISSY 1750131 JUF / 2003 8''30 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

TACAFRED LOANA 1497618 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

TCF60m Haies (84) / TCF / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 09:44:00

1 BAPTE LAETICIA 1551597 ESF / 1999 8''05 0Us Robert 972 MAR

3 PHILETAS KISSY 1750131 JUF / 2003 9''69 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

TCF100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:31:00 Vent: +2.0

1 FARDELLA MELODY 1533814 ESF / 2000 12''26 IR1 941Ac Paris-joinville 094 I-F

2 MACIN ADRIANA 1271365 JUF / 2002 12''54 IR2 887Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

3 JASON CLAUDIA 173832 SEF / 1997 12''84 IR3 832Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

4 CEPHISE LEBEAU YANCEY 2216845 JUF / 2003 13''14 R1 778Gosier Ac 971 GUA

5 COUPPE DE K MARTIN 1358746 JUF / 2003 13''35 R2 742Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

6 NELSON JADE 1954393 JUF / 2003 13''41 R2 731Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

7 ROSELE JOANNIE 1737375 JUF / 2003 13''51 R3 715Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

INAMO AYNOLA 1950032 JUF / 2003 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCF200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:30:00 Vent: +1.2

1 FARDELLA MELODY 1533814 ESF / 2000 25''23 N4 921Ac Paris-joinville 094 I-F

2 GUERRIER TAMARA 1527339 JUF / 2003 25''70 IR1 878Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

3 JASON CLAUDIA 173832 SEF / 1997 26''56 IR3 804Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

ROSELE JOANNIE 1737375 JUF / 2003 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCF400m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:05:00
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1 FIGARO CHARLENE 1724938 JUF / 2002 56''41 N4 962Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

2 LEE AXELLE 1351116 JUF / 2002 57''79 IR1 913Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

3 GALVANI AURELIE 1644578 ESF / 1999 61''23 IR3 796Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

4 GANE MELLISSANDRE 1538499 JUF / 2003 63''06 R1 738Gosier Ac 971 GUA

5 LEBON TESSA 1838024 ESF / 1999 69''53 R6 548Gosier Ac 971 GUA

ROSELE JOANNIE 1737375 JUF / 2003 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCF1 500m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:03:00

1 MIXTUR ESAIA 1641989 CAF / 2005 5'25''97 R5 613Juventus Sainte-anne 971 GUA

2 BAUGE WILNA 1637033 CAF / 2005 5'39''07 R6 540Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

3 TRAVENTHAL CHLOE 2168888 JUF / 2003 5'39''22 R6 540Les Guepards 971 GUA

SAINT-MARC KENZY 1957859 CAF / 2005 DNS 0Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

FORBIN LOU 2232451 CAF / 2005 DNS 0Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

NOYON-MATHURIN PARYS 1285726 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

TCF3 000m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 08:36:00

1 THOMAS ANNE 1742212 VEF / 1966 12'48''24 D3 473Les Guepards 971 GUA

2 MATHORE 1361727 VEF / 1985 13'56''64 D6 335Les Guepards 971 GUA

GAYDU HELENE 2020262 VEF / 1965 DNS 0Les Guepards 971 GUA

MELIN PAULINE 1791077 SEF / 1998 DNS 0Apl - S/l Groupe Athletiqu 056 BRE

TCF100m Haies (76) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 10:39:00 Vent: +0.7

1 ARRON TALHYA 1934873 CAF / 2004 15''22 IR2 869Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCF100m Haies (84) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 10:39:00 Vent: +0.7

1 ROUVILLON DALHIANA 1056286 ESF / 1999 13''99 N2 1020Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

FRANC MELIANE 466400 JUF / 2003 DQ 0Juventus Sainte-anne 971 GUA

TCFLongueur / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROUVILLON DALHIANA 1056286 ESF / 1999 5m67 +2.6 N4 927Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

5m15(-1.3) ; 5m67(+2.6) ; 5m50(+1.6) ; X(+1.1)

2 FALEME LAURE-ANNE 1443831 JUF / 2003 5m62 +0.5 N4 916Asc Siroco 971 GUA

4m93(-0.2) ; 5m45(+1.7) ; X(+2.6) ; 5m62(+0.5)

3 ARRON TALHYA 1934873 CAF / 2004 5m32 +3.2 IR2 852Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

5m32(+3.2) ; 5m21(+1.5) ; 5m19(+2.2) ; 4m60(+1.3)

4 BLANCHET ORANE 1514727 CAF / 2005 5m30 +2.2 IR2 848La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

4m92(-1.5) ; 5m30(+2.2) ; 5m28(+2.5) ; 5m22(+0.0)

5 RELMY YELEEN 1291920 JUF / 2003 5m14 +3.2 IR4 813Asc Siroco 971 GUA

4m74(+2.5) ; 4m86(+4.2) ; 4m83(+2.7) ; 5m14(+3.2)

6 NELSON JADE 1954393 JUF / 2003 4m81 -0.6 R3 743Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

4m81(-0.6) ; 4m58(+2.1) ; 4m45(+1.7) ; 4m69(+3.2)

7 LABICHE AMELIE 1441159 JUF / 2003 4m72 +1.3 R4 724Asc Siroco 971 GUA

4m65(-1.3) ; 4m72(+1.3) ; X(+1.7) ; 4m54(+1.5)

8 VARNERE MELIDZA 2022634 CAF / 2005 4m31 +3.1 D1 637Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

4m04(+0.2) ; 4m31(+3.1) ; 4m26(+1.7) ; 4m02(+0.0)

9 CLAMY ANGELIQUE 2136336 CAF / 2004 4m18 +3.4 D2 610Association Sportive Et C 971 GUA

3m95(-0.4) ; 3m75(+1.7) ; -(NC) ; 4m18(+3.4)

10 LALLBISSOUN MAELY 1746843 CAF / 2004 4m18 -0.3 D2 610Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

4m18(-0.3) ; X(+1.6) ; - ; X(+2.0)

11 CALABRE ASSLINE 2132337 CAF / 2005 3m74 +1.7 D5 518Asc Siroco 971 GUA

3m20(+0.0) ; 3m57(+0.7) ; 3m74(+1.7) ; 3m56(-0.3)

12 SERGIUS JOHANA 1934589 CAF / 2005 3m34 +1.7 D7 435Asc Siroco 971 GUA

X(-1.9) ; X(+1.5) ; X(+2.8) ; 3m34(+1.7)

AHOLU-FUTSE FIONA 1842377 ESF / 2000 DNS NC 0Athletic Club Saleen 972 MAR

DNS(NC)

SAINT-MARC KENZY 1957859 CAF / 2005 DNS NC 0Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

DNS(NC)

SAMSON LEA 1452016 CAF / 2005 DNS NC 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA
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DNS(NC)

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 UDOH-LAROCHELLE 1118517 SEF / 1998 11m41 IR2 673U.a.c.g - S/l A. Carbon Bl 033 N-A

11m37 ; 10m75 ; 11m41 ; X

2 GUSTAVE MANAURA 1362931 JUF / 2002 10m14 R1 595Gosier Ac 971 GUA

9m32 ; 10m12 ; 9m86 ; 10m14

3 NISUS PRESCILIA 1644956 JUF / 2003 7m62 D1 440Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

7m32 ; 7m18 ; 7m62

4 JEAN NOEL ORIANE 2322176 JUF / 2003 7m28 D2 419Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

6m90 ; 7m18 ; 7m28

5 BELLEVUE ORLANE 2323455 JUF / 2003 4m11 D8 224Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

3m92 ; 3m97 ; 4m11

INAMO AYNOLA 1950032 JUF / 2003 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HYMAN PRINCESSE 1851692 CAF / 2005 39m70 IR1 699Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

39m70 ; 38m24 ; X ; 38m57

2 GUSTAVE MANAURA 1362931 JUF / 2002 29m92 R3 521Gosier Ac 971 GUA

24m89 ; 29m92 ; X ; 27m82

3 NISUS PRESCILIA 1644956 JUF / 2003 28m63 R4 497Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

22m62 ; 27m61 ; 27m11 ; 28m63

4 LAVIOLETTE AURORE 1957926 CAF / 2004 27m51 R5 477Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X ; 27m51 ; X ; X

5 DEFY-DRAGIN MORGANE 1441555 ESF / 2000 24m23 D2 417Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

24m23 ; 21m52 ; 20m32 ; 24m11

6 JEAN NOEL ORIANE 2322176 JUF / 2003 19m49 D4 332Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

16m54 ; 19m49 ; 17m70 ; 17m71

7 BELLEVUE ORLANE 2323455 JUF / 2003 8m99 D8 142Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X ; 8m99 ; 8m85 ; X

INAMO AYNOLA 1950032 JUF / 2003 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

DNS

UDOH-LAROCHELLE 1118517 SEF / 1998 DNS 0U.a.c.g - S/l A. Carbon Bl 033 N-A

DNS

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JEAN NOEL ORIANE 2322176 JUF / 2003 19m75 D4 339Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

19m19 ; 17m83 ; 16m66 ; 19m75

BELLEVUE ORLANE 2323455 JUF / 2003 NM 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X ; X ; X ; X

TCF3 000m Marche / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VIARDOT CLAUDIA 2263542 VEF / 1971 19'37''11 D1 424Rosan Team 971 GUA

2 SERAPHINE ANNE 2264029 VEF / 1970 24'18''31 D7 150Rosan Team 971 GUA

CORNELIE ELODIE 1281587 CAF / 2005 DNS 0Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

CAM60m Haies (91) / CAM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 09:57:00

1 VALENTIN ANDY 1588520 CAM / 2004 8''33 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

2 TROBRILLANT MAEL 1338124 CAM / 2005 8''92 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

CAM100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:38:00 Vent: +2.3

1 AQUILON CHRISTOPHER 1352593 CAM / 2004 11''66 R1 702Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

2 GOTON ALAN 1950496 CAM / 2005 11''74 R1 681Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

3 GARCON KENDI 1510854 CAM / 2005 11''91 R2 638Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

4 BELIA HOMERICK 1823948 CAM / 2004 11''96 R3 625Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

5 BARRIER ISAAC 2322175 CAM / 2004 12''34 R5 534Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

6 DEMANECHE BAPTISTE 1295776 CAM / 2004 13''54 D6 294Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA
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CAM100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 12:41:00 Vent: -0.4

1 DALPHRASE JEREMY 1355338 CAM / 2004 11''16 IR2 840Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

2 ACTRY MATHYS 1638502 CAM / 2005 11''49 IR4 747Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

3 PELMARD EMERIC 1417926 CAM / 2004 11''58 R1 723Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

4 JOLY JAMES 1443161 CAM / 2004 11''81 R2 663Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

5 ABSALON-REBARD 1503070 CAM / 2005 11''90 R2 640Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

6 REZIR-PRESIDENT HAYDEN 1726721 CAM / 2005 12''06 R3 601Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

CAM100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 3 12:44:00 Vent: +2.7

1 MANIGA SEBASTIEN 2262998 CAM / 2005 11''26 IR2 811Felin'x 971 GUA

2 DINANE THOMAS 1610573 CAM / 2004 11''42 IR3 766Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

3 GOINDIN MATHIS 1743920 CAM / 2005 11''89 R2 643Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

4 BELGRADE LIVAI 1361627 CAM / 2004 12''02 R3 610Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

5 LUCIEN JONATHANE 2240512 CAM / 2005 12''25 R5 555Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

6 SERBER NOLHAN 1315238 CAM / 2005 12''63 D2 470Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

7 CORNELY-TIFEAU NOLAN 1520506 CAM / 2005 12''96 D4 402Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

8 VALENTIN JORDAN 1532512 CAM / 2005 13''34 D5 329Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

CAM200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:34:00 Vent: -2.3

1 LACROIX ALLAN 1441157 CAM / 2004 22''23 N4 894Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

2 PELMARD EMERIC 1417926 CAM / 2004 22''57 IR2 849Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

3 DALPHRASE JEREMY 1355338 CAM / 2004 22''99 IR3 795Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

4 ACTRY MATHYS 1638502 CAM / 2005 23''55 R1 725Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

AQUILON CHRISTOPHER 1352593 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

PHILEMON MOISE 1215691 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

JOLY JAMES 1443161 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

CAM200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 13:37:00 Vent: +3.7

1 DINANE THOMAS 1610573 CAM / 2004 24''04 R2 667Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

2 BELIA HOMERICK 1823948 CAM / 2004 24''81 R4 580Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

3 GOINDIN MATHIS 1743920 CAM / 2005 24''94 R5 566Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

GARCON KENDI 1510854 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

REZIR-PRESIDENT HAYDEN 1726721 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

LUCIEN JONATHANE 2240512 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

MARIE-JOSEPH KEVIN 1934872 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

CAM200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 3 13:41:00 Vent: +2.6

1 MANIGA SEBASTIEN 2262998 CAM / 2005 22''70 IR2 832Felin'x 971 GUA

2 MARIN STEVEN 1747438 CAM / 2004 23''82 R2 693Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

3 BELGRADE LIVAI 1361627 CAM / 2004 24''95 R5 565Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

4 CHARLERY WIDLY 1712682 CAM / 2005 26''27 D3 432Bik Pointois D Athletisme 971 GUA

CESAIRE GEDEON MALICK 2163235 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Felin'x 971 GUA

JOMIE JORIE 2163484 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Felin'x 971 GUA

CAM400m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:10:00

1 MONROSE MATHIEU 1342948 CAM / 2004 54''87 R2 594La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

2 MIRACULEUX ENDHY 2235041 CAM / 2005 56''99 R4 494Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

3 CYPRIEN JONAS 1552927 CAM / 2004 57''12 R4 488Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

4 CHARLERY WIDLY 1712682 CAM / 2005 60''89 D2 334Bik Pointois D Athletisme 971 GUA

BAROLIN JEAN-CHARLES 1934844 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CORNELY-TIFEAU NOLAN 1520506 CAM / 2005 8m52 D5 441Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

8m31 ; 8m09 ; 8m35 ; 8m52

NELSOM-MONTELLA 2249973 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS
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CAMJavelot (700 g) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VALENTIN ANDY 1588520 CAM / 2004 46m76 R3 631Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X ; 41m66 ; 41m62 ; 46m76

2 ELIEN LORRY 1284786 CAM / 2005 44m65 R4 601Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

44m65 ; X ; 39m68 ; 41m42

3 VALENTIN JORDAN 1532512 CAM / 2005 32m26 D4 428Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

X ; 30m80 ; 32m26 ; X

4 GOINDIN MATHIS 1743920 CAM / 2005 27m56 D6 362Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

27m56 ; 25m06 ; 25m20 ; 24m65

5 DANIELOU MAXIME 2325625 CAM / 2005 26m97 D6 354Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

X ; X ; 26m97 ; 25m28

6 SERBER NOLHAN 1315238 CAM / 2005 20m36 D8 261Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

X ; 20m36 ; 17m12 ; X

MOYSAN LIVANN 1888230 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

PHILEMON MOISE 1215691 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

ARTHUR THIERYK 1942225 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

DNS

TCM60m / TCM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:09:00

1 BLECOURT KENY 1257651 SEM / 1997 6''76 0Gosier Ac 971 GUA

2 FLETCHER KENNY 767417 ESM / 2001 6''94 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

3 PUARD JORDAN 2059492 ESM / 1999 6''99 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

4 MORVAN NICOLAS 658777 SEM / 1996 7''11 0Gosier Ac 971 GUA

5 WALTER DANY 1454042 ESM / 2001 7''12 0As Capesterre-belle-eau 971 GUA

6 AURELIA NOAH 1320665 JUM / 2002 7''19 0Racing Club Martinique 972 MAR

7 RAYMOND HOSWARD 1517619 SEM / 1998 7''26 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

8 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 ESM / 2001 7''33 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m / TCM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 12:13:00

1 NAVIS GWENAEL 2057944 JUM / 2002 7''11 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

2 EPAMINONDAS LOIC 1409566 ESM / 2001 7''14 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

3 SABAS LIONILS 1452783 JUM / 2003 7''16 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

4 BLECOURT KEWAN 1386195 JUM / 2003 7''18 0Gosier Ac 971 GUA

5 MICHELY MICKAEL 1719355 ESM / 2001 7''20 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

6 CLOVIS TEDDY 1931046 JUM / 2003 7''37 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

7 ETENNA LUCAS 1844588 JUM / 2002 7''38 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

8 ELSO MIKAYIL 1734263 JUM / 2003 7''95 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

TCM60m Haies (106) / TCM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 10:03:00

1 LAVIOLETTE JEANICE 785466 ESM / 2000 7''82 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

2 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 ESM / 2001 8''49 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 ACINA ADRIEN 1548837 ESM / 2001 9''10 0Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

TCM60m Haies (99) / TCM / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 10:03:00

1 SABAS LIONILS 1452783 JUM / 2003 8''26 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

2 ELSO MIKAYIL 1734263 JUM / 2003 8''92 0Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

NAVIS GWENAEL 2057944 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

EPAMINONDAS LOIC 1409566 ESM / 2001 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

TCM100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:49:00 Vent: +2.4

1 ABENAQUI ERWANN 1351723 JUM / 2002 11''02 IR1 880Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

2 VOVOL KILIAN 2187396 JUM / 2003 11''20 IR2 828Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

3 JOURSON MELVIN 771679 JUM / 2002 11''42 IR3 766La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

4 ARCONTE JONATHAN 1821619 ESM / 2000 11''54 IR4 734Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

5 ROQUELAURE MATTHIEU 1285846 JUM / 2002 11''68 R1 697Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA
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6 HERESON ALIX 2063272 JUM / 2003 12''30 R5 544Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

LUISSINT CEDRIC 1365246 ESM / 2000 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCM100m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 12:52:00 Vent: +0.5

1 BAUGE THREMANAICK 1640008 ESM / 2000 11''00 IR1 886Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

2 RILCY RIHOANN 2149955 JUM / 2003 11''30 IR2 800Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

3 FERMELY AYMERIC 1265475 ESM / 2001 11''32 IR2 794Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

4 DIVIALLE ULDRIK 2043734 JUM / 2003 11''44 IR3 761Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

5 BLECOURT KEWAN 1386195 JUM / 2003 11''50 IR4 745Gosier Ac 971 GUA

6 CARBON YANISS 1335937 JUM / 2003 12''22 R4 562Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

7 SIBA NOLAN 1891824 JUM / 2003 12''27 R5 551Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

BEVIS YOHANN 1523051 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

TCM200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:45:00 Vent: -0.4

1 DAMBURY MAEL-LUCIEN 1517588 JUM / 2002 23''81 R2 694Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

2 COPAVERT ALVYN 2063923 JUM / 2003 23''82 R2 693Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

3 HERESON ALIX 2063272 JUM / 2003 25''58 D1 499Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

ARCONTE JONATHAN 1821619 ESM / 2000 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

ROQUELAURE MATTHIEU 1285846 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

VOVOL KILIAN 2187396 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

TCM200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 13:47:00 Vent: +0.6

1 BLECOURT KENY 1257651 SEM / 1997 21''44 N2 1004Gosier Ac 971 GUA

2 AURELIA NOAH 1320665 JUM / 2002 21''98 N4 928Racing Club Martinique 972 MAR

3 PUARD JORDAN 2059492 ESM / 1999 22''21 N4 897Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

4 FERMELY AYMERIC 1265475 ESM / 2001 22''27 IR1 889Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

5 BIHARY-CARVIGANT 2043973 JUM / 2002 23''94 R2 678Juventus Sainte-anne 971 GUA

ABENAQUI ERWANN 1351723 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

TCM200m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 3 13:51:00 Vent: +0.1

1 BAUGE THREMANAICK 1640008 ESM / 2000 22''45 IR1 865Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

2 RILCY RIHOANN 2149955 JUM / 2003 22''95 IR3 800Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

3 DIVIALLE ULDRIK 2043734 JUM / 2003 23''55 R1 725Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

4 CAMALET SAMUEL 1365788 JUM / 2003 23''58 R1 721La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

ROMAIN NOLLAN-JOSHUA 1444631 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

SIBA NOLAN 1891824 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

TCM400m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:14:00

1 NEGRE JANIS 1952718 JUM / 2003 52''08 IR3 739Gosier Ac 971 GUA

2 ACINA ADRIEN 1548837 ESM / 2001 52''11 IR3 738Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

3 URSULE EMMANUEL 2061286 JUM / 2003 54''71 R2 602Gosier Ac 971 GUA

HERESON ALIX 2063272 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCM400m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 13:17:00

1 BONTE LUC 1577656 SEM / 1998 51''31 IR2 782Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

2 BEGARIN NEHEMIE 1270450 JUM / 2002 52''31 IR3 727Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

3 SABLON XAVIER 1178467 VEM / 1983 53''75 R1 650Athletic Club De Sainte A 971 GUA

4 GOURDINE MEHDY 1543682 JUM / 2003 57''10 R4 489Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCM1 500m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:03:00

1 VILOVAR BELODIE 1436054 SEM / 1990 4'07''25 IR3 771Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

2 JEAN JACQUES JONATHAN 1495166 JUM / 2002 4'10''20 IR4 738Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

3 QUENEY SEBASTIEN 404907 SEM / 1987 4'25''39 R3 581Juventus Sainte-anne 971 GUA

4 DANIELOU MAXIME 2325625 CAM / 2005 5'05''61 D5 256Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

5 BIMANE IDRIS 2048643 ESM / 2000 5'10''99 D5 222Stade Lamentin 971 GUA

6 BALECHOU GARY 2327158 CAM / 2004 5'23''87 D7 151Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

7 BLANCUS RODRIGUE 2113558 VEM / 1970 5'31''68 D8 115Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA
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MENET NATTHYS 1285632 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Asc Siroco 971 GUA

REBUS STASNISLAS 2326972 VEM / 1960 DNS 0Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

TCM3 000m / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 08:36:00

1 GAUTHIEROT ALEXANDRE 1261142 ESM / 1999 9'28''08 R2 602Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

2 PIERRE-JOSEPH DAVID 661387 VEM / 1981 10'02''49 R6 459Evasion Sport Passion 971 GUA

3 HARCOURT FELIX 492194 VEM / 1971 10'31''33 D3 354Gosier Ac 971 GUA

4 YERBE HUBERT 172481 VEM / 1964 11'14''69 D5 222Les Guepards 971 GUA

5 VALVERT KARL 1633010 CAM / 2005 11'32''14 D7 178Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

6 MATHIASIN JOHANN 2170726 VEM / 1984 11'54''12 D8 129Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

7 BLANCUS RODRIGUE 2113558 VEM / 1970 12'15''34 D8 89Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

8 MARGUERITE MARVIN 634263 ESM / 2000 12'34''78 D8 59Les Guepards 971 GUA

9 MICHELY AXEL 2325328 CAM / 2005 12'37''74 D8 55Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA

10 BEAUBOIS BRUNO 2324082 VEM / 1972 12'43''53 D8 47Les Guepards 971 GUA

11 REBUS STASNISLAS 2326972 VEM / 1960 12'59''29 D8 30Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

PRAXO ETIENNE 2061121 VEM / 1967 DNS 0Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

BILLAUD JONATHAN 719586 SEM / 1990 DNS 0Abvendee - S/l A.b.v. Po 085 P-L

TCM110m Haies (99) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 10:57:00 Vent: +3.0

1 PORTIER ULRIC 1934876 JUM / 2003 14''55 N4 969Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCMLongueur / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NAVIS GWENAEL 2057944 JUM / 2002 6m52 +0.6 IR3 820Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

5m97(+0.9) ; 6m52(+0.6) ; 5m89(+0.8) ; 6m14(-1.1)

2 LUISSINT CEDRIC 1365246 ESM / 2000 6m38 +0.0 IR4 790Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X(+0.5) ; X(+1.9) ; 6m38(+0.0) ; X(+0.7)

3 VALENTIN ANDY 1588520 CAM / 2004 6m19 +2.2 R2 750Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

6m19(+2.2) ; X(+1.3) ; 5m72(-0.0) ; 5m48(+2.1)

4 BARD DJANEL 1368878 CAM / 2005 5m64 +1.1 R6 635Asc Siroco 971 GUA

5m64(+1.1) ; 5m62(-0.3) ; 5m31(+0.6) ; 5m63(+1.6)

5 GAVALY LEO 1612489 CAM / 2005 4m97 +0.3 D4 496Asc Siroco 971 GUA

4m94(+0.0) ; 4m58(+1.5) ; 4m97(+0.3) ; 4m80(-0.3)

6 AUBATIN GILLES 2323735 VEM / 1974 4m84 +1.2 D4 469Athletic Club De Baie Ma 971 GUA

4m34(NC) ; 4m31(+2.7) ; 4m84(+1.2) ; (+0.8)

NELSOM-MONTELLA 2249973 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

RAYMOND HOSWARD 1517619 SEM / 1998 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

DALPHRASE JEREMY 1355338 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

DNS

BAROLIN JEAN-CHARLES 1934844 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

DNS

EPAMINONDAS LOIC 1409566 ESM / 2001 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

MOYSAN LIVANN 1888230 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

TCMLongueur / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 SALOME LOU-EMMANUEL 1273643 ESM / 2000 7m34 +0.0 N3 995Gosier Ac 971 GUA

X(+0.8) ; X(+1.4) ; 7m34(+0.0) ; X(+0.0)

2 PORTIER ULRIC 1934876 JUM / 2003 6m82 +0.0 IR1 884Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

6m76(+1.3) ; 6m82(+0.0) ; X(+0.0) ; 4m72(+0.0)

3 JOURSON MELVIN 771679 JUM / 2002 6m65 +1.1 IR2 847La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

6m35(+2.8) ; 6m31(+1.1) ; 6m62(+1.1) ; 6m65(+1.1)

4 ABSALON-REBARD 1503070 CAM / 2005 6m04 -0.1 R3 719Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

X(+1.4) ; 6m04(-0.1) ; 5m68(+0.0) ; 5m76(+2.0)

5 DANIELOU MAXIME 2325625 CAM / 2005 4m99 +1.3 D4 500Citizen Club Basse-terre * 971 GUA

4m99(+1.3) ; 4m77(+1.5) ; 4m77(+1.6) ; 4m73(-1.2)

6 BORDIN OBIJAHI 2276586 CAM / 2005 4m43 +0.0 D6 385Asc Siroco 971 GUA
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3m45(+3.8) ; 4m43(+0.0) ; 4m18(+2.2) ; 4m37(+0.4)

MICHELY MICKAEL 1719355 ESM / 2001 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

CORNELY-TIFEAU NOLAN 1520506 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

DNS

BAUGE THREMANAICK 1640008 ESM / 2000 DNS 0Union Athletique Sporti 971 GUA

DNS

CLOVIS TEDDY 1931046 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

BEVIS YOHANN 1523051 JUM / 2003 DNS 0Union Sportive Baie Maha 971 GUA

DNS

BROLIRON YONAEL 2050972 JUM / 2003 DNS NC 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

DNS(NC)

TCMTriple saut / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RAYMOND HOSWARD 1517619 SEM / 1998 13m97 -0.3 IR2 846Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

13m48(-1.7) ; 13m97(-0.3) ; X(-2.6) ; X(+1.3)

2 RENE-CORAIL MARVIN 1258051 ESM / 2001 13m67 -0.3 IR3 815Athletic Club Saleen 972 MAR

13m03(-1.4) ; 13m53(-0.6) ; 13m67(-0.3) ; X(+1.1)

3 GOTON ALAN 1950496 CAM / 2005 13m60 +0.0 IR3 807Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

12m42(-1.5) ; 13m60(+0.0) ; 12m73(-1.8) ; X(+0.0)

4 ETENNA LUCAS 1844588 JUM / 2002 13m55 -0.9 IR3 802Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

12m58(-2.1) ; 11m83(+0.0) ; 13m55(-0.9) ; 13m21(-0.3)

SERBER NOLHAN 1315238 CAM / 2005 DNS NC 0Unite Sainte Rosienne At 971 GUA

DNS(NC)

TCMPoids (6 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GAMA BENJAMIN 1115275 JUM / 2002 12m30 R3 664Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

12m30 ; 10m17 ; 11m78 ; 10m99

2 CAMALET SAMUEL 1365788 JUM / 2003 11m84 R4 637La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

11m47 ; 11m84 ; 10m97 ; 10m85

TCMDisque (1.5 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RIBAC JIMMY 1934871 CAM / 2005 36m48 R5 630Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

X ; X ; 33m71 ; 36m48

MARIE-JOSEPH KEVIN 1934872 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

ARTHUR THIERYK 1942225 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Entente Athletique Terre 971 GUA

TCMDisque (1.75 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CAMALET SAMUEL 1365788 JUM / 2003 42m42 IR3 739La Gauloise Basse Terre 971 GUA

X ; 37m39 ; 42m42

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ACINA ADRIEN 1548837 ESM / 2001 44m31 IR1 773Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

44m31 ; 42m30 ; 42m04 ; 41m29

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GAMA BENJAMIN 1115275 JUM / 2002 43m83 R3 590Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA

41m09 ; 43m83 ; X ; 40m16

ELIEN GERALDE 1054060 ESM / 2001 DNS 0Ac Bouillante 971 GUA

DNS

ROMAIN NOLLAN-JOSHUA 1444631 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Les Aigles Abymes 971 GUA

DNS

TCM3 000m Marche / (23/01/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BONBONNE JEAN-LUC 2263535 VEM / 1976 15'51''26 590Rosan Team 971 GUA

2 VERDOL FRED 2263537 VEM / 1969 16'10''86 557Rosan Team 971 GUA

3 PRAXO ETIENNE 2061121 VEM / 1967 17'47''32 410Etoile Morne-a-l'eau 971 GUA
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4 DEMOCRITE LUCIEN 1126887 VEM / 1959 17'47''68 409Rosan Team 971 GUA

5 ESNARD ROBERT 2263538 VEM / 1967 18'31''13 351Rosan Team 971 GUA
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